QUICK MOVE-INS

ALAIA - WASHINGTON
(TOWNHOMES)

www.visionaryhomes.com

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

ESTIMATED COMPLETION: JANUARY
i
v L Ten | mmioim| M

ESTIMATED COMPLETION: JANUARY

$359,990 $359,990 $389,990
Alaia - Washington (Townhomes) Alaia - Washington (Townhomes) Alaia - Washington (Townhomes)
CORTEZ CORTEZ LUNA

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,491 square foot
5382 S Avila Lane
Washington, UT 84780

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,386 square foot
1050 Malibu Lane
Washington, UT 84780

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,386 square foot
1046 Malibu Lane
Washington, UT 84780

$369,990
Alaia - Washington (Townhomes)

CORTEZ
3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,386 square foot
1058 Malibu Lane
Washington, UT 84780

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.
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UNDER CONTRACT
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$359,990
Alaia - Washington (Townhomes)
CORTEZ

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,386 square foot
1054 Malibu Lane
Washington, UT 84780

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com



file:///new-homes/ut/washington/alaia-washington-townhomes/17666/1046-malibu-lane/1712414/
file:///new-homes/ut/washington/alaia-washington-townhomes/17666/1050-malibu-lane/1712413/
file:///new-homes/ut/washington/alaia-washington-townhomes/17666/5382-s-avila-lane/1733997/
file:///new-homes/ut/washington/alaia-washington-townhomes/17666/1054-malibu-lane/1712412/
file:///new-homes/ut/washington/alaia-washington-townhomes/17666/1058-malibu-lane/1712411/

QUICK MOVE-INS

ALAIA - WASHINGTON
(TOWNHOMES)

www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit

147

146

150

145

144

Price

359,990

359,990

389,990

359,990

369,990

Address

1046 Malibu Lane

1050 Malibu Lane

5382 S Avila Lane

1054 Malibu Lane

1058 Malibu Lane

Bed/Bath

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

Home Sq.Ft.

1,386

1,386

1,491

1,386

1,386

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Garage

Floorplan

Cortez

Cortez

Luna

Cortez

Cortez
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Lot Size Est. Finish Date
- Available

- Available

- Available

- Available

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com




