

QUICK MOVE-INS ALAIA - WASHINGTON (TOWNHOMES)



www.visionaryhomes.com



\$359,990

Alaia - Washington (Townhomes)

CORTEZ

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,386 square foot

1046 Malibu Lane
Washington, UT 84780



\$359,990

Alaia - Washington (Townhomes)

CORTEZ

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,386 square foot

1050 Malibu Lane
Washington, UT 84780



\$389,990

Alaia - Washington (Townhomes)

LUNA

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,491 square foot

5382 S Avila Lane
Washington, UT 84780



\$359,990

Alaia - Washington (Townhomes)

CORTEZ

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,386 square foot

1054 Malibu Lane
Washington, UT 84780



\$369,990

Alaia - Washington (Townhomes)

CORTEZ

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,386 square foot

1058 Malibu Lane
Washington, UT 84780

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com

QUICK MOVE-INS ALAIA - WASHINGTON (TOWNHOMES)



www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit	Price	Address	Bed/Bath	Home Sq.Ft.	Garage	Floorplan	Lot Size	Est. Finish Date
147	359,990	1046 Malibu Lane	3/2.5	1,386	2	Cortez	-	Available
146	359,990	1050 Malibu Lane	3/2.5	1,386	2	Cortez	-	Available
150	389,990	5382 S Avila Lane	3/2.5	1,491	2	Luna	-	-
145	359,990	1054 Malibu Lane	3/2.5	1,386	2	Cortez	-	Available
144	369,990	1058 Malibu Lane	3/2.5	1,386	2	Cortez	-	Available

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com